PerrierJouét
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Wolffer Estate

DA TP— IR5T—k

Ranch 32
SVUF 32

Calera
ALS

Whitehall Lane

ROA =L U=V

Cross Barn
2J0R/IN=Y

Keller Estate
75— IzF—F

Seaglass
V=52

Ranch 32
2VF 32

Lunatic
WFFT1wvD

Meat Friendly
S—FJLYRU-

Schug
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Kenwood
TR

Frog's leap
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Wine by the Glass

Bubbles
Crande Brut Champagne
Blason Rose Champagne
Rose Cidre New York
og y—kiL

White

Sauvignon Blanc Monterey

Central Coast

Viognier

Sauvignon Blanc  Napa Valley

Chardonnay Sonoma Coast

Chardonnay Sonoma Coast
Rose

Rose Monterey
Red

Merlot Monterey

Sangiovese Blend  California

Merlot Central Coast
Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast
Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma Mountain

Zinfandel Napa Valley

Glass/Bottle
1800/9700

2000,/ 13000

350ml 1800

Glass/Carafe/Bottle

900/2500/4500

1200/3200/6200

1400/3800/7200

1500/4100/7700

2000/5400/11000

1200/3200/6200

900/2500/4500

1300/3500/6700

1500/4100/7700

1700/4600/8700

1800/4800,/9200

2000/5400/11000

Kiwi Blanc
Foq0 T3SV

The Midtown
Y IvRIDY

Red Holt
Ly FRILE

Purple Passion
AR VAR D

Sangria
gy oUr

Classic Martini
D3Yy DO NT1—Z

Grey Goose Martini
TUAT—-ANT1—Z

Espresso Martini
IRTUyY V51 —=

Lemon Drop Martini
LEYROYI NTr—Z

Grape Martini

JLyyaldl—-J¥5«—Z

UST Criginal Majito
ZUIFIL EE—F

Strawberry Mojito

2 ONY— EEe—F
Kiwi Mojito
JLyyaFo4( Ee—+h

Grape Mojito
JLyyadu-T Ee-+F

Kirin Brau Meister
FY TSIV R —

Hitachino Nest Beer by the Bottle

BIEHFRAE-IL

* White Ale "D+« + T—JL

e Amber Ale P~/IN— T—Il,

Cocktail

Original

St Germain, Kiwi, Sauvignon Blanc
Passoa, Mango, Pine

Rye Whiskey, Southern Comfort
Orange, Cranberry

Market Grape, Kyoho Murasaki
Crapefruit, Soda

Glass

Carafe
Martini
Moijito
Beer

* Weizen J»1wzv

e (lassic Ale IPA7253w 77 T—IL

1800

1000

1400

1600

1000

2000

1400

1500

1500

1500

1800

1400

1400

1800

1800

@00

200

Organic Blood Orange
TSy RZALYY

0% Alcohol
Bubbles

1000

Coca Cola (Regular or Zero) 700

JA3-3>

Sauvignon Blanc Grape
B7 kD

Cranberry
DS YN -

Orange
AP

Apple
Py I

Non Bubbles
800

700

700

700

Llemon Squash
LEYRAvYa

Ginger Ale (Dry or Sweet)
IVIv—IT—-N

Merlot Red Grape
HIRD

Mango
Yr3d—

Grapefruits
JU=TI)L=Y

Oolong Tea
D—0VE

0% Alcohol Cocktail

Arnold Palmer
P=JILE IN=V—

Saratoga Cooler
YSEAD-5—

Strawberry Time
AR =51 A

Forest
242U+

Virgin Fuzzy Navel
Jr—YY DIDpI—-=T)

Virgin Breeze
Jr—vv TU-X

Acai Cockiail
PHA—=NDOFIU

lemonado, Tea

Dry Ginger Ale, Fresh Ginger, Red Pepper

Strawberry, Pine, Orange

Apple, Grapefruits, Lime, Tonic

Orange, Peach

Grapefruits, Cranberry

Acai, Banana, Mango, Pine

1000

700

800

700

700

700

Q00

Q00

1300



